burster präzisionsmeßtechnik gmbh & co kg . Talstr.1-5  D-76593 Gernsbach (Postfach 1432  D-76587 Gernsbach) Tel. +49-07224-645-0 . Fax 645-88
www.burster.com    .    info@burster.de
■ Measuring range from 40 mΩ to 4 kΩ
■ Resolution up to 10 µΩ
■ Measuring accuracy 0.05 %
■ Automatic measuring range selection
■ Temperature compensation
■ Bipolar measurement

  400.0 Ω 100 mΩ 1 mA
      4.000 kΩ 1 Ω 100 µA
Order Information
RESISTOMAT®
incl. batteries and test certificate Model 2320-V001
Accessories
Pt 100 sensor to the plug Model 2320-Z001
Rechargeable battery
with docking station charger Model 2320-Z002
Battery box spare unit Model 2320-Z003
Carrying bag Model 2320-Z004
Calibration resistors see data sheet 1240 E
Kelvin measuring pliers and probes see data sheet 2385 E
Wire holding devices
for wires up to 1500 mm2 see data sheet 2381 E